Thompson MidCap Fund
Holdings as of December 31, 2023

Total Assets: 54,888,559.08

Ticker

ACHC
AMN
AOS
ARE
ASB
AXDX
AZEK
BERY
BFH
BHC
BLD
CALX
ca
CFG
CHWY
cial
COHR
CRWD
DFS
DLTH
EFX
ENR
EXAS
FCX
FI
FSV
GNL
GNRC
GTBIF
HAS
H
HSIC
HST
ICE
IFNNY
IR
JAZZ
KEYS
KRNT
LEVI
LITE
LKQ
LNG
MAT

Security Description

ACADIA HEALTHCARE COMPANY INC
AMN HEALTHCARE SVCS INC
SMITH A O CORP

ALEXANDRIA REAL ESTATE EQ INC
ASSOCIATED BANC CORP
ACCELERATE DIAGNOSTICS INC
AZEK CO INC

BERRY GLOBAL GROUP INC
BREAD FINANCIAL HOLDINGS INC C
BAUSCH HEALTH COS INC
TOPBUILD CORP

CALIXINC

CAMECO CORP

CITIZENS FINL GROUP INC
CHEWY INC

COLLIERS INTL GROUP INC
COHERENT CORP
CROWNDSTRIKE HLDGS INC
DISCOVER FINL SVCS

DULUTH HLDGS INC

EQUIFAX INC

ENERGIZER HLDGS INC NEW
EXACT SCIENCES CORP
FREEPORT-MCMORAN INC
FISERV INC

FIRSTSERVICE CORP NEW
GLOBAL NET LEASE INC
GENERAC HLDGS INC

GREEN THUMB INDS INC
HASBRO INC

HILLENBRAND INC

HENRY SCHEIN INC

HOST HOTELS & RESORTS INC
INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC
INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG
INGERSOLL RAND INC

JAZZ PHARMACEUTICALS PLC
KEYSIGHT TECHNOLOGIES INC
KORNIT DIGITAL LTD

LEVI STRAUSS & CO NEW
LUMENTUM HLDGS INC

LKQ CORP

CHENIERE ENERGY INC
MATTEL INC

Total Net Assets: 54,750,125.73

Coupon  Maturity
Rate Date Quantity

5,285.00
7,875.00
8,290.00
4,985.00
42,308.00
10,390.00
14,115.00
8,665.00
34,675.00
52,380.00
2,005.00
19,775.00
5,590.00
18,720.00
34,035.00
5,375.00
21,200.00
2,125.00
9,889.00
60,725.00
2,325.00
21,160.00
11,465.00
13,085.00
6,043.00
1,855.00
51,295.00
7,395.00
48,150.00
5,325.00
10,565.00
3,725.00
32,125.00
2,220.00
22,420.00
2,332.00
6,520.00
3,955.00
55,795.00
16,000.00
12,115.00
17,090.00
4,700.00
13,580.00

Market Value

410,961.60
589,680.00
683,427.60
631,948.45
904,968.12
40,728.80
539,898.75
583,934.35
1,142,194.50
420,087.60
750,391.32
863,969.75
240,929.00
620,380.80
804,247.05
680,045.00
922,836.00
542,555.00
1,111,523.60
326,700.50
574,949.25
670,348.80
848,180.70
557,028.45
802,752.12
300,676.95
510,385.25
955,729.80
543,613.50
271,894.50
505,535.25
282,019.75
625,473.75
285,114.60
938,277.00
180,356.88
801,960.00
629,200.95
1,069,032.20
264,640.00
635,068.30
816,731.10
802,337.00
256,390.40

Percent of
Portfolio

0.75%
1.08%
1.25%
1.16%
1.65%
0.07%
0.99%
1.07%
2.09%
0.77%
1.37%
1.58%
0.44%
1.13%
1.47%
1.24%
1.69%
0.99%
2.03%
0.60%
1.05%
1.23%
1.55%
1.02%
1.47%
0.55%
0.93%
1.75%
0.99%
0.50%
0.92%
0.52%
1.14%
0.52%
1.72%
0.33%
1.47%
1.15%
1.95%
0.48%
1.16%
1.49%
1.47%
0.47%

Total Market Value: 54,708,025.64

Percent of
Total Assets

0.75%
1.07%
1.25%
1.15%
1.65%
0.07%
0.98%
1.06%
2.08%
0.77%
1.37%
1.57%
0.44%
1.13%
1.47%
1.24%
1.68%
0.99%
2.03%
0.60%
1.05%
1.22%
1.55%
1.01%
1.46%
0.55%
0.93%
1.74%
0.99%
0.50%
0.92%
0.51%
1.14%
0.52%
1.71%
0.33%
1.46%
1.15%
1.95%
0.48%
1.16%
1.49%
1.46%
0.47%

Percent of
Total Net Assets

0.75%
1.08%
1.25%
1.15%
1.65%
0.07%
0.99%
1.07%
2.09%
0.77%
1.37%
1.58%
0.44%
1.13%
1.47%
1.24%
1.69%
0.99%
2.03%
0.60%
1.05%
1.22%
1.55%
1.02%
1.47%
0.55%
0.93%
1.75%
0.99%
0.50%
0.92%
0.52%
1.14%
0.52%
1.71%
0.33%
1.46%
1.15%
1.95%
0.48%
1.16%
1.49%
1.47%
0.47%



Thompson MidCap Fund
Holdings as of December 31, 2023

Total Assets: 54,888,559.08

Ticker

MODG
MRVL
MTZ
MWA
NBIX
NDLS
NLY
NTRS
NWL
NXPI
NYCB
OHI
Ol
PFGC
PINC
PK
PNC
POOL
PSTG
PXD
RRX
SCHW
SCS
SKX
SPXC
SSNC
STT
TFC
TFX
TSN
T
TTWO
VIAV
VTRS
WBA
WBD
WSC
XEL
XYL
ZION

Coupon
Security Description Rate
TOPGOLF CALLAWAY BRANDS CORP C
MARVELL TECHNOLOGY INC
MASTEC INC
MUELLER WTR PRODS INC
NEUROCRINE BIOSCIENCES INC
NOODLES & CO
ANNALY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT INC
NORTHERN TR CORP
NEWELL BRANDS INC
NXP SEMICONDUCTORS N V
NEW YORK CMNTY BANCORP INC
OMEGA HEALTHCARE INVS INC
O-1 GLASS INC
PERFORMANCE FOOD GROUP CO
PREMIER INC
PARK HOTELS & RESORTS INC
PNC FINL SVCS GROUP INC
POOL CORP
PURE STORAGE INC
PIONEER NAT RES CO
REGAL REXNORD CORPORATION
SCHWAB CHARLES CORP
STEELCASE INC
SKECHERS U SAINC
SPX TECHNOLOGIES INC
SS&C TECHNOLOGIES HLDGS INC
STATE STR CORP
TRUIST FINANCIAL CORP
TELEFLEX INCORPORATED
TYSON FOODS INC
TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC
TAKE-TWO INTERACTIVE SOFTWARE
VIAVI SOLUTIONS INC
VIATRIS INC
WALGREENS BOOTS ALLIANCE INC C
WARNER BROS DISCOVERY INC
WILLSCOT MOBIL MINI HLDNG CORP
XCEL ENERGY INC
XYLEM INC
ZIONS BANCORPORATION N A

FIRST AMERN FDS INC 5.279%

Total Net Assets:

54,750,125.73

Maturity

Date Quantity
56,655.00
13,725.00

8,090.00
28,225.00
7,700.00
155,487.00
39,956.00
11,210.00
43,251.00
4,740.00
47,621.00
14,760.00
51,165.00
15,055.00
21,030.00
39,100.00
4,330.00
775.00
13,575.00
2,610.00
3,715.00
13,805.00
39,045.00
8,655.00
2,680.00
13,350.00
7,045.00
14,431.00
2,340.00
10,200.00
2,235.00
6,345.00
61,001.00
96,355.00
55,345.00
106,100.00
12,591.00
9,480.00
5,644.00
21,655.00
477.99

1,811,201.99

Market Value

812,432.70
827,754.75
612,574.80
406,440.00
1,014,552.00
489,784.05
773,947.72
945,899.80
375,418.68
1,088,683.20
487,162.83
452,541.60
838,082.70
1,041,053.25
470,230.80
598,230.00
670,500.50
309,000.25
484,084.50
586,936.80
549,894.30
949,784.00
527,888.40
539,552.70
270,706.80
815,818.50
545,705.70
532,792.52
583,455.60
548,250.00
545,116.50
1,021,227.75
614,280.07
1,043,524.65
1,445,057.95
1,207,418.00
560,299.50
586,906.80
645,447.84
950,004.85
477.99

54,708,025.64

Percent of
Portfolio

1.49%
1.51%
1.12%
0.74%
1.85%
0.90%
1.41%
1.73%
0.69%
1.99%
0.89%
0.83%
1.53%
1.90%
0.86%
1.09%
1.23%
0.56%
0.88%
1.07%
1.01%
1.74%
0.96%
0.99%
0.49%
1.49%
1.00%
0.97%
1.07%
1.00%
1.00%
1.87%
1.12%
1.91%
2.64%
2.21%
1.02%
1.07%
1.18%
1.74%
0.00%

100.00%

Total Market Value: 54,708,025.64

Percent of
Total Assets

1.48%
1.51%
1.12%
0.74%
1.85%
0.89%
1.41%
1.72%
0.68%
1.98%
0.89%
0.82%
1.53%
1.90%
0.86%
1.09%
1.22%
0.56%
0.88%
1.07%
1.00%
1.73%
0.96%
0.98%
0.49%
1.49%
0.99%
0.97%
1.06%
1.00%
0.99%
1.86%
1.12%
1.90%
2.63%
2.20%
1.02%
1.07%
1.18%
1.73%
0.00%

99.67%

Percent of
Total Net Assets

1.48%
1.51%
1.12%
0.74%
1.85%
0.89%
1.41%
1.73%
0.69%
1.99%
0.89%
0.83%
1.53%
1.90%
0.86%
1.09%
1.22%
0.56%
0.88%
1.07%
1.00%
1.73%
0.96%
0.99%
0.49%
1.49%
1.00%
0.97%
1.07%
1.00%
1.00%
1.87%
1.12%
1.91%
2.64%
2.21%
1.02%
1.07%
1.18%
1.74%
0.00%

99.92%



	MidCap

